| Applications |
Process / Energy-saving monitoring in industries such as petrochemicals / Water conservancy / Metallurgy /
Chemistry / Machinery energy saving
| Features |
With ultrasonic technology, it can accurately measure the flow rate of 0.1 m/s.
Wide measurement range (DN50 ~ DN300), easy installation
2″ LCD color screen displays flow rate and flow, easy to set with buttons
Installed on the measuring pipe, the two are connected with a special cable and can be used with a temperature

E2512-FUM06
| Ordering Guide |
－ － -- -FUM06
TM1 : TM-I
TM1
Flow transducer
DM300
Diameter
DM300 : DN300 10 : 10 m
10
Cable Diameter lengh*
N  : None
N
Other
N  : None
PT : Pt100 patch type surface thermometer
N
Temperature transducer
| Dimension | Unit : mm
| Temperature transducer |
Picture
< DN50
Measurement range Temperature
-40 ... +160°C
Installation requirements
No need to interrupt flow
Accuracy
100°C ±0.8°C
Tempe. difference ≤ 0.1°C
after precise matching
Picture Temperature
-30 ... +90°C
| Clamp on type tranceducer |
Dimension
64x39x44 mm
Measurement range
DN50 ... 300
connector
Waterproof connectorWaterproof connector